Family Orientation Schedule

Friday, September 4"-Sunday, September 6", 2015

OVERVIEW OF MAIN EVENTS
Friday, September 4, 2015

8:30 a.m.—4:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.=3 p.m.
10 a.m.=3 p.m.
11:00 a.m.—2 p.m.
3:30-4:30 p.m.
5-6:30 p.m.
7-7:45 p.m.
7:45-8:45 p.m.
7:45-8:45 p.m.
9:00-9:30 p.m.

Orientation Check-In
(Commuter students- please
check in after 2 p.m.)

Housing Check-In

Church & APU Department Fair

Lunch

Academic Major Fair

President’s Picnic

Student & Family Welcome

Orientation Group Time (Students ONLY)
Visit with the President (Family ONLY)

Candela

Saturday, September 5, 2015

7:30-9 a.m.

9-10 a.m.
9:30-11:30 a.m.

10-11:45 a.m.
10a.m. -3 pm
11:30 a.m.—2 p.m.

2-3:45 p.m.

5-9pm

Continental Breakfast

Alpha Group Time (Students ONLY)
Just for Parents (Family ONLY)

Information Sessions with Campus
Departments (Students ONLY)
Azusa Community Fair
Lunch
Information Sessions with Campus
Departments

Cougar Family Festival

Sunday, September 6, 2015

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8-9:30 a.m.
9:45-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.—1:30 p.m.

Prayer & Dedication (Family ONLY)
Community Breakfast

APU Community Worship

Lunch on Your Own/Time with Family

and Friends

East Campus, Upper Turner Campus

Center (UTCC)

East Campus, Engstrom Hall
East Campus, Cougar Mall

On-Campus Eateries

East Campus, Wilden Hall

West Campus

West Campus, Felix Event Center
West Campus

West Campus, Felix Event Center

West Campus, West Campus Lawn

East Campus, Cougar Walk

East Campus, Trinity Lawn
West Campus, Felix Event Center

East Campus, Various Locations

East Campus, Cougar Walk Area
On-Campus Eateries

East Campus, Various Locations

West Campus

East Campus, UTCC
East Campus, Cougar Walk
West Campus, Felix Event Center

Various Off Campus Locations

The family portion of the program is now over. After the APU Community Worship,

we encourage families to go out to lunch together and then travel home safely.

The students-only part of Orientation continues!



